 Discontinued
reversing contactor TeSys LC2-D - 3
poles - AC-3 440V 95 A - coil 24 V
AC
LC2D95B5
EAN Code: 3389110458114
Main
Range Of Product TeSys D
Product Or Component Type Reversing contactor
Device Short Name LC2D
Contactor Application Motor control
Utilisation Category AC-2
AC-4
AC-3
Control Circuit Type AC
Coil Type Standard
Poles Description 3P
Pole Contact Composition 3 NO
Complementary
Assembly Style Ready assembled
Coil Technology Without built-in bidirectional peak limiting diode suppressor
Protective Cover With
Auxiliary Contact Composition 1 NO + 1 NC
Interlocking Type Mechanical
Overvoltage Category III
Mounting Support Rail
Plate
Associated Fuse Rating 10 A gG for control circuit conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
Mechanical Durability 4000000 cycles
10000000 cycles
Height 140 mm
Width 182 mm
Depth 158 mm
Net Weight 3.2 kg
Environment
Product datasheet
Specifications
19 Apr 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Standards EN 60947-4-1
IEC 60947-5-1
CSA C22.2 No 14
UL 508
EN 60947-5-1
IEC 60947-4-1
Product Certifications RINA
DNV
CCC
GL
GOST
BV
LROS (Lloyds register of shipping)
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-5…60 °C
Ambient Air Temperature For
Storage
-60…80 °C
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 19 Apr 2024